Multi-Application
High-Performance
T5/T8 Luminaire
TriLyte
With TriLyte, CFI Fluorescent
now offers a T5/T8 fluorescent
solution for lowbay/ highbay
lighting in retail, recreational

No Lens 6-T5HO 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DWW354UNVP6
8-T5HO 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DWW454UNVP8
Ordering Guide - T5
Type Lamps Lamp/Luminaire Luminaire Catalogue
qty/type Nominal Length width number
Prismatic 2-T8 48" 17" FH4W4DVB232120SO
Lens (VB) 3-T8 48" 17" FH4C4DVB332120O3
With 4-T8 48" 17" FH4C4DVB432120O4
Wireguard 6-T8 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DVB332120O5
8-T8 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DVB432120O7
White 2-T8 48" 17" FH4W4DWW232120SO
Wireguard 3-T8 48" 17" FH4C4DWW332120O3
With 4-T8 48" 17" FH4C4DWW432120O4
No Lens 6-T8 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DWW332120O5
8-T8 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DWW432120O7
Ordering Guide - T8
Basic catalogue number: Voltage: Ballast: Options:
TriLyte 120 See below. See below
Luminaire 277 Add appropriate
347 suffix to catalogue
number
Reference Data
Efficiency 86.2%
Spacing Ratio 1.2
Electronic Ballast
Input Watts (120V) 234W
Ballast Factor 1.00
* Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 80% Ceiling, 50% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25oC.
Luminaire
Type
FH: TriLyte
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
8: 8’
Body Style
W : Flat Design
White Reflector
C : Contoured
Specular
Reflector
S : Flat Design
Specular
Reflector
Width
4: 17’’
Type
D: Downlight
Lens/Shielding
VA: Prismatic Lens
VA with Wireguard
VB: Prismatic Lens
VB with Wireguard
WW: Wireguard,
White /No Lens
XX: No Shielding
Lamp
Quantity in a
luminaire
cross-section
2: 2 lamps
3: 3 lamps
4: 4 lamps
Lamp/Type
28: T5 28W
32: T8 32W
54: T5HO 54W
Voltage
120
277
UNV
347
Ballast
O4 = T8 Elect. One 4-lamp I.S. THD<20%
O5 = T8 Elect. One 4-lamp and one 2-lamp I.S.
THD<20%
O7 =T8 Elect. I.S. One 4-lamp/outside lamps.
One 4-lamp/inside lamps. THD<20%.
PI = T5 Elect. I.S. One 2-lamp I.S., THD<10%
PG = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. One 2-lamp, THD<10%
PU = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. One 3-lamp, THD<10%
PV = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. One 4-lamp, THD<10%
P6 = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. One 4-lamp/outside lamps.
One 2-lamp/inside lamps. THD<10%
P7 = T5/T5HO Elect P.S. One 3-lamp ballast for lamps
1, 3 and 5, One 3-lamp ballast for lamps 2, 4 and 6,

White Wireguard 6-T5HO 48" 23" FH4C5DWW654UNVP6
with no Lens
Ordering Guide - T5
Type Lamps Lamp/Luminaire Luminaire Catalogue
qty/type Nominal Length width number
Prismatic Lens
(VB) with 6-T8 48" 23" FH4C5DVB632120O6
Wireguard
White Wireguard 6-T8 48" 23" FH4C5DWW632120O6
with no Lens
Ordering Guide - T8
Basic catalogue number: Voltage: Ballast: Options:
TriLyte 120 See below. See below
Luminaire 277 Add appropriate
347 suffix to catalogue
number
Reference Data
Efficiency 90.0%
Spacing Ratio 1.2
Electronic Ballast
Input Watts (120V) 358W
Ballast Factor 1.00
* Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 80% Ceiling, 50% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25oC.
** Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 50% Ceiling, 30% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25oC.
Luminaire
Type
FH : TriLyte
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
Body Style
W: Flat Design
White Reflector
C: Contoured
Specular
Reflector
Width
5: 23”
Type
D: Downlight
Lens/Shielding
VA: Prismatic Lens
VA with Wireguard
VB: Prismatic Lens
VB with Wireguard
WW: Wireguard,
White/No Lens
XX: No Shielding
Lamp
Quantity in a
luminaire
cross-section
6: 6 lamps
Lamp/Type
28: T5 28W
32: T8 32W
54: T5HO 54W
Voltage
120
277
UNV
347
Ballast
O5 = One 4-lamp and one 2-lamp I.S. THD<20%
P6 = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. One 4-lamp/outside lamps.
One 2-lamp/inside lamps. THD<10%
P7 = T5/T5HO Elect P.S. One 3-lamp ballast for lamps
1, 3 and 5, One 3-lamp ballast for lamps 2, 4 and 6,
THD<10%
Numbering Logic
Options
Add appropriate suffix
to catalogue number
see page 9
CU: Coefficients of Utilization
FC: Footcandles
IS: Instant Start
LLF: Light Loss Factor
PS: Program Start
RCR: Room Cavity Ratio
THD: Total Harmonic Distortion